

S.T.32(12)2021
S.C. 39 of 2020
Present: Sri S.K. Sharma
Addl. District And Sessions Judge ,3rd Court ,Hooghly
(I/C)

Order no 10 Dated 22.08.2023:

This court is lying vacant. The Addl. District and Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Hooghly is in charge.
All **(04)** accused persons on C.B are present by filing hazirah along with a fresh vokalatanama.
No witness is turned up.
As such the case is adjourned.
Fix **04.10.2023** for evidence of CSW 1.
Prosecution to take steps.
Issue summon at once.

D/c by me,

S/d
Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,

Hooghly(Sadar)
(I/c)

S/d
Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,

Hooghly(Sadar)
(I/c)